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AMIA

Language Arts

Associate in Arts

Associate in Arts-
Transfer

Certif of Achiev 18-23
Units

Certificate 18-23 Units

Total

Institutional Research & Planning

De Anza College
Awards by Degree Type and Major

2010-11 2011-12 2012-13

Communication Studies 12 13 8
English 7 1 12
Journalism 8 2 7
Technical Writing 0 0 1
Total 27 26 28
Communication Studies-Transfer 0 4 10
English for Transfer 0 0 0
Journalism for Transfer 0 0 0
Total 0 4 10
Communication Studies 14 17 11
Technical Writing 1 11 10
Total 15 28 21
Communication Studies 2 0 0
Total 2 0 0
44 58 59

2013-14

13

24

12

49

24

24

33

40

113

2014-15
9

21

35

23

23

32

32

90

12-Oct-16

2015-16

7

26

37

45

101



