

Institutional Research & Planning



De Anza College Awards by Degree Type and Major

Language Arts

		2010-11	2011-12	2012-13	2013-14	2014-15	2015-16
Associate in Arts	Communication Studies	12	13	8	13	9	7
	English	7	11	12	24	21	26
	Journalism	8	2	7	12	5	4
	Technical Writing	0	0	1	0	0	0
	Total	27	26	28	49	35	37
Associate in Arts- Transfer	Communication Studies-Transfer	0	4	10	24	23	45
	English for Transfer	0	0	0	0	0	6
	Journalism for Transfer	0	0	0	0	0	1
	Total	0	4	10	24	23	52
Certif of Achiev 18-23 Units	Communication Studies	14	17	11	33	32	12
	Technical Writing	1	11	10	7	0	0
	Total	15	28	21	40	32	12
Certificate 18-23 Units	Communication Studies	2	0	0	0	0	0
	Total	2	0	0	0	0	0
Total		44	58	59	113	90	101